
2022 Show Calendar
Date Show Days Location

Sunday 17th & Monday 18th April 2 Easter Motor Show, Weston Park, Telford

Saturday 1st & Sunday 2nd May 2 Notts Classic Car show, Thoresby Park, Nottingham

Sunday 15th May 1 Nth Wales Classic Car & Motorcycle show, Bodrhyddan Hall, Clwyd TBC

Sunday 29th May 1 Cheshire Classic Car show, Capesthorne Hall, Cheshire

Sunday 19th June 1 Fathers Day Motor Show, Castle Howard, York

Sunday 10th July 1 Weston Park Motor Show

Sunday 17th July 1 Cheshire Classic Car Show, Capesthorne Hall, Cheshire

Sunday 24th July 1 North Wales Classic Car & Motorcycle Show, Bodrhyddan Hall, Clwyd

Sunday 28th & Monday 29th August 2 Cheshire Classic Car Show, Capesthorne Hall, Cheshire

Sunday 28th & Monday 29th August 2 North Notts Classic Car & Motorcycle Show, Thoresby Park, Nottingham

Sunday 18th September 1 North Wales Classic Car & Motorcycle Show, Bodrhyddan Hall, Clwyd

Sunday 16th October 1 Malvern Festival of Transport, Three Counties Showground


